
SUMMER EXAMS TIMETABLE 2018 

 

CLASS TIME MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY ROOMS 

5TH.YR 8.50-
10.50 

ENGLISH MATHS GAEILGE  PHYSICS 
 

CHEMISTRY/ 
French 

LIBRARY 
CANTEEN 

 11.00-
1.00 

BUSINESS  GEOGRAPHY 
 

Applied Maths HISTORY/ 
German 

DCG LIBRARY 
CANTEEN 

 1.40-
3.40 

BIOLOGY  Engineering  Construction  LIBRARY 
CANTEEN 

        

L.C.A.1 9.50-
10.50 

SOCIAL EDUC. 
[1] 

 Maths English & 
Communications  

 ROOM 6 

 11.00-
12.00 

I.T. 
[1] 

 Engineering   ROOM 6 

        

2ND.YR. 9.20-
10.20 

MATHS 
[3] 

ENGLISH 
[3] 

GAEILGE  
[3] 

Tech Graphics ART [1] 1,2,3,4 

 10.30-
11.30 

HISTORY  
[3] 

C.S.P.E. 
[3] 

SCIENCE 
[3] 

Metalwork  1,2,3,4 

 11.40-
12.40 

RELIGION [3] French / German Geography 
 

BUSINESS 
11:40-12:20 

 1,2,3,4 

 1.20-
2.20 

WOODWORK [2]     1,2,3,4 

        

1ST.YR 9.20-
10.20 

GAEILGE 
[4] 

MATHS 
[4] 

ENGLISH 
[4] 

Business TECH.GRAPHICS. 
[2] 

13,14,15,16. 

 10.30-
11.30 

GEOGRAPHY 
[4] 

SCIENCE 
[4] 

FRENCH/ 
GERMAN[4] 

Metalwork  13,14,15,16. 

 11.40-
12.40 

C.S.P.E 
[4] 

Religion History WOODWORK 
[2] 

 13,14,15,16. 

 1.20-
2.20 

ART 
[2] 

    13,14,15,16. 

 


